
Page 1 of 62/16/2020 Sunday - NBHA FL 04_05_10 Co-Sanction · OPEN

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION DISTRICT PAYOUT

1 Taylor Zbytek Hanks Flyin Hope 16.302 1D 0 - P $296

2 Josie Adkins Dr Slick Bar 16.338 1D 10 $233

3 Amy Stevens - Watters Bambi 16.403 1D 0 $191

4 Erin Wetzel Catchin Dinero 554 16.522 1D FL0 - EXP $148

5 Wendy Culberson French Fire 16.538 1D 5 $106

6 Tamme Fussell ChicksFireMeUp 16.630 1D 4 $85

7 Rylee Butler Tipsy at the Bar 16.631 1D 4

8 Angie Curkovic KickinTheBHRouttaYa 16.632 1D 4

9 Sue Watts Frozen Passion 16.650 1D 4

10 Josie Adkins Lulu Ta Fame 16.657 1D 10

11 Carlton Pailey Pearce Priscilla 16.710 1D 4

12 Savannah Mitchell Blazin Memories 16.719 1D 6

13 Kathy Dickason Smoke 16.749 1D 4

14 Kali Holt Bug Da Gab 16.765 1D 4

15 Stevee McEwen Dude 16.771 1D 4

1 Stevee McEwen Maddy 16.863 2D 4 $264

2 Jody Hays Buttermilk 16.865 2D 0 $207

3 January Elrod Squeaks Del Cielo 16.905 2D 0 $170

4 Heather Vina Aces High N Vegas 16.974 2D 0 $132

5 Wendy Culberson GL Dashing Non Stop 16.992 2D 5 $94

6 Sue Watts Hallan Ta Heaven 16.993 2D 4 $75

7 Jo Carns Scr Streakin Hotshot 17.032 2D 10

8 Kirin Malisoff Rooster 17.038 2D 0

9 Jody Hays Breezy 17.077 2D 0

10 Kali Holt Chasin Moonlight 17.078 2D 4

11 Rylee Butler Suddenly Expressive 17.133 2D 4

12 Maci Conrad Drifting Bayou 17.137 2D 4

13 Taylor Mcintyre Stickcows Blue Boy 17.170 2D 4

14 Nicole Turner Toodles 17.181 2D 0 - P

15 Angela Schivinski Delightfully First 17.193 2D 10

16 Aubrey St Pierre Spirit 17.199 2D 10

17 Wendy Culberson The Red Machine 17.218 2D 5

18 Taylor Zbytek Burn My Valentine 17.275 2D 0

19 Tori Bruner Gabe 17.280 2D 5

20 Cassidy Tannehill Rodeo Strider 17.287 2D 10

1 Jenna Orr Heidi 17.308 3D FL4 - EXP $199

2 Tara Finley Tango 17.324 3D 0 $157

3 Angela Sauls Jessi James 17.326 3D 5 $128

4 Tammie Steele Dazzles Little Sis 17.331 3D 4 $100

5 Jace Gutshall Randiaflaming 17.351 3D 4 $71

6 Kaycee Ann Schneider Gotta Have Hope 17.370 3D 5 $57

7 Cheri Cobb Juicy 17.418 3D 4

8 Angela Sauls Buster Boy 17.465 3D 5

9 Sarah Mazzarella Roxanne 17.491 3D 5

10 Bree Herrera Firen Back 17.504 3D 4

Total Entries: 132   · Total Paid: $3310   · NO TIMES: 23   · SCRATCHES: 2
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11 - TIE Nancy Leach Love Ta Be Famous 17.538 3D 5

11 - TIE Dawn Fyffe Jackie 17.538 3D 4

13 Sonja Redding MisPeptosGoldChex 17.551 3D 4

14 Hayleigh Rodgers Reba 17.584 3D 4

15 Kiley Powers Molly 17.614 3D 4

16 Nancy Leach Chexy Lena 17.667 3D 5

17 Savannah Swann Squirrel 17.676 3D 10

18 Brittany Brantley BN Bugged By Perks 17.691 3D 4

19 Christian Caldwell JB Pep Frost 17.706 3D 0 - P

20 Emma Willis Twix 17.797 3D 10

21 Kirin Malisoff Tapout 17.822 3D 0

22 Sydney Newcomb Royal Cannon Chex 17.860 3D 0

23 Nikki Stallins Ellie 17.894 3D 10

24 Buddy Hall Klick Klick Boom 17.896 3D 4

25 Brittany Smith Bar B Frenchies Moon 17.908 3D 10

26 Jacquelyn Raybourn Socks Play Girl 17.936 3D 10

27 Laci Bachert Fly 17.957 3D DP

28 Catina Paul Im Trackin Fame 17.963 3D DP

29 Wisty Dawnielle Princess Ride 314 18.062 3D DP

30 Heather Vanagas Bay-Bay 18.088 3D 0

31 Angela Sauls Wally 18.125 3D 5

32 Holly Bass Allie Cat 18.173 3D 5

33 Shirley Roberts Ichisgotarolex 18.205 3D 6

34 Justin Culp Smokin Hot Weedo 18.209 3D 4

35 Alithea Arcia Jo Jo 18.239 3D 10

36 Sherry Floyd Cash 4 Fuel 18.252 3D 5

37 Roy Quinn Mocha 18.273 3D DP

38 Roy Quinn Charlie 18.276 3D DP

1 Miranda Gulmy Breeze 18.370 4D 0 - P $167

2 John Moseley Brandons Lil Badger 18.378 4D 4 $131

3 Sherry Floyd Southern Belle 18.401 4D 5 $107

4 Alivia Brown Echo 18.490 4D 4 $84

5 Autumn De Carlo Alley 18.553 4D 0 $60

6 Taylor Zbytek Zanebono 18.566 4D 0 - P $48

7 Kaylee Robinson Marvin 18.567 4D 10

8 Laci Bachert Latte 18.616 4D DP

9 Annie Cook Ace Returns 18.674 4D 5

10 Alithea Arcia Gus 18.763 4D 10

11 Alivia Brown Tellie 18.823 4D 4

12 Heather Vina Passen Some Mojo 18.839 4D 0

13 Mary Colding Hercules 19.005 4D 4

14 Joel Lopez Jack Spin Me A Leo 19.034 4D 6

15 Heather Ogg G-Mo 19.127 4D 0

16 Nikki Stallins Miss Cash Baby Doll 19.128 4D 10

17 Natasha Anderson SCR Lil Poker Dealer 19.192 4D 4

Total Entries: 132   · Total Paid: $3310   · NO TIMES: 23   · SCRATCHES: 2
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18 Deia Colao Firen Little Lena 19.218 4D 4

19 Kacie Warren Abby 19.220 4D 4

20 Erin Wetzel Black Betty 19.284 4D FL0 - EXP

21 Kendall Gladwell Fancy 19.461 4D 10

22 Emily Blinn Pepper 19.512 4D 0 - P

23 Savannah Mitchell Stings Famous Cat 19.627 4D 6

24 Heather Vanagas Twitch 19.652 4D 0

25 Lisa Thomas Easy Does It 19.704 4D 5

26 Hannah Harrison Kiah 19.831 4D 4

27 Shannon Hudnell Moons One Chance 20.156 4D 4

28 Deb Brannon Streakin Walter 20.454 4D 4

29 Melissa Peterson Fox 20.476 4D DP

30 Shawnee Vina Sugar 20.809 4D 0

31 Teresa Bass Hy Hope 21.372 4D 5

32 Brandon Perdue Monster 25.348 4D 4

33 Molly Raybourn Girl 25.794 4D 10

34 Janice Troost Thunder 29.658 4D 5

Natasha Anderson Scamps Rookie 17.713 NO TIME 4

Carlton Pailey Pearce Daisy 18.315 NO TIME 4

Annie Cook Down Town Ryan 18.939 NO TIME 5

Mary Colding Mattie 47.077 NO TIME 4

Nancy Leach This Guys Gonna Fly 18.602 NO TIME 5

Kathy Dickason W 17.644 NO TIME 4

Breonna Provent DP Hailion 32.080 NO TIME 0

April Forde AK Skippers Wonder 24.835 NO TIME 4

Heather Ogg CR Harjo 16.648 NO TIME 0

Rylee Butler Mr JB 0947 17.289 NO TIME 4

Kloey Parks Bubba 17.690 NO TIME 5

Cheyenne Pack Roger 777.000 NO TIME 4

Allyson Schreier Rita 18.860 NO TIME 10

Allyson Christ Haidas Lil Snicker 18.223 NO TIME 4

Kelsey Powers Haid N Fire 16.768 NO TIME 4

Jennifer Osburn Shorty 18.607 NO TIME 4

Autumn Krick KH Sangrias Hollywood 17.494 NO TIME 5

Lacey Nail Jess Flying Bayou 16.867 NO TIME 0

Kiley Powers Pearl 17.187 NO TIME 4

Robin Gray Comanche 18.069 NO TIME 0 - P

Cali Brown Bob 18.118 NO TIME 4

Savannah Mitchell MP Power Playday 16.716 NO TIME 6

Kaylee Robinson Boomer 18.156 NO TIME 10

Kyla Garrett Seven 999.000 SCRATCH 10

Erika Bodenstein Some Miraculous Jeans 999.000 SCRATCH 4

Total Entries: 132   · Total Paid: $3310   · NO TIMES: 23   · SCRATCHES: 2
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1 Rylee Butler Tipsy at the Bar 16.631 1D 4 $108

2 Carlton Pailey Pearce Priscilla 16.710 1D 4 $65

3 Savannah Mitchell Blazin Memories 16.719 1D 6 $43

4 Kali Holt Bug Da Gab 16.765 1D 4

5 Kirin Malisoff Rooster 17.038 1D 0

6 Kali Holt Chasin Moonlight 17.078 1D 4

7 Kiley Powers Pearl 17.113 1D 4

8 Tara Finley Tango 17.119 1D 0

1 Rylee Butler Suddenly Expressive 17.133 2D 4 $94

2 Aubrey St Pierre Spirit 17.199 2D 10 $57

3 Taylor Zbytek Burn My Valentine 17.275 2D 0 $38

4 Cassidy Tannehill Rodeo Strider 17.287 2D 10

5 Kaycee Ann Schneider Gotta Have Hope 17.290 2D 5

6 Jace Gutshall Randiaflaming 17.351 2D 4

7 Hayleigh Rodgers Reba 17.411 2D 4

8 Kacie Warren Abby 17.432 2D 4

9 Kiley Powers Molly 17.614 2D 4

1 Kloey Parks Bubba 17.737 3D 5 $67

2 Emma Willis Twix 17.797 3D 10 $40

3 Kirin Malisoff Tapout 17.822 3D 0 $27

4 Sydney Newcomb Royal Cannon Chex 17.860 3D 0

5 Sarah Mazzarella Roxanne 17.966 3D 5

6 Joel Lopez Jack Spin Me A Leo 18.046 3D 6

7 Miranda Gulmy Breeze 18.370 3D 0 - P

8 Alivia Brown Echo 18.490 3D 4

9 Taylor Zbytek Zanebono 18.566 3D 0 - P

10 Kaylee Robinson Marvin 18.567 3D 10

1 Alivia Brown Tellie 18.823 4D 4 $53

2 Wynter Hays Booker 20.375 4D 10 $32

3 Shawnee Vina Sugar 20.809 4D 0 $21

4 Breonna Provent DP Hailion 21.003 4D 0

5 Molly Raybourn Girl 25.794 4D 10

Hanna Hebel Shortys Gold Nugget 18.232 NO TIME 4

Carlton Pailey Pearce Daisy 18.315 NO TIME 4

Savannah Mitchell MP Power Playday 16.716 NO TIME 6

Kaylee Robinson Boomer 18.156 NO TIME 10

Cali Brown Bob 18.118 NO TIME 4

Lacey Nail Jess Flying Bayou 16.867 NO TIME 0

Rylee Butler Mr JB 0947 17.289 NO TIME 4

Total Entries: 39   · Total Paid: $646   · NO TIMES: 7
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1 Tamme Fussell ChicksFireMeUp 16.630 1D 4

2 Sue Watts Hallan Ta Heaven 16.993 1D 4

3 Jo Carns Scr Streakin Hotshot 17.032 1D 10

1 Tammie Steele Dazzles Little Sis 17.331 2D 4

2 - TIE Nancy Leach Love Ta Be Famous 17.538 2D 5

2 - TIE Dawn Fyffe Jackie 17.538 2D 4

1 Nancy Leach Chexy Lena 17.667 3D 5

2 Christian Caldwell JB Pep Frost 17.706 3D 0 - P

3 Buddy Hall Klick Klick Boom 17.896 3D 4

4 John Moseley Brandons Lil Badger 18.378 3D 4

1 Annie Cook Ace Returns 18.674 4D 5

2 Deia Colao Firen Little Lena 19.218 4D 4

3 Lisa Thomas Easy Does It 19.704 4D 5

4 Teresa Bass Hy Hope 21.372 4D 5

5 Janice Troost Thunder 29.658 4D 5

Robin Gray Comanche 18.069 NO TIME 0 - P

Annie Cook Down Town Ryan 18.939 NO TIME 5

Nancy Leach This Guys Gonna Fly 18.602 NO TIME 5

Allyson Christ Haidas Lil Snicker 18.223 NO TIME 4

Total Entries: 19   · Total Paid: $0   · NO TIMES: 4
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PLACE SNR $ RIDERS HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Tamme Fussell ChicksFireMeUp 16.630 1D $62

2 Sue Watts Hallan Ta Heaven 16.993 1D $41

3 Jo Carns Scr Streakin Hotshot 17.032 1D

1 Tammie Steele Dazzles Little Sis 17.331 2D $55

2 - TIE Nancy Leach Love Ta Be Famous 17.538 2D $18

2 - TIE Dawn Fyffe Jackie 17.538 2D $18

1 Christian Caldwell JB Pep Frost 17.706 3D $42

2 Buddy Hall Klick Klick Boom 17.896 3D $28

3 John Moseley Brandons Lil Badger 18.378 3D

1 Annie Cook Ace Returns 18.674 4D $35

2 Lisa Thomas Easy Does It 19.704 4D $23

3 Teresa Bass Hy Hope 21.372 4D

4 Janice Troost Thunder 29.658 4D

Annie Cook Down Town Ryan 18.939 NO TIME

Nancy Leach This Guys Gonna Fly 18.602 NO TIME

Allyson Christ Haidas Lil Snicker 18.223 NO TIME

Total Entries: 16     Total Paid: $324


